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ISLE OF MAN TT RACES

MAY 24 - JUNE 6 2014

Monster Supersport TT 2 - List of Riders

Rider
John McGuinness

James Hillier
lan Hutchinson
Guy Martin
Bruce Anstey
Michael Dunlop
Gary Johnson
William Dunlop
Keith Amor
Conor Cummins
Dan Stewart
Dean Harrison
Lee Johnston
Joshua Brookes
Michael Rutter
David Johnson
Dan Kneen
Jamie Hamilton
Daniel Cooper
Robert Wilson
Ivan Lintin
James Cowton
Russ Mountford
Steve Mercer
Michal Dokoupil
Mark Miller

lan Pattinson
Sam Wilson
Stefano Bonetti
Oliver Linsdell
Daley Mathison

Michael Sweeney

Grant Wagstaff
Daniel Hegarty
Connor Behan
Davy Morgan
James Ford
Robert Barber
Horst Saiger
Kiaran Hankin
Ryan Kneen
Roger Maher

your satelite company.

Machine/Entrant

Honda / Valvoline Racing by Padgetts Motoc
Kawasaki / Quattro Plant Muc-Off Kawasaki
Yamaha / Milwaukee Yamaha

Suzuki / Tyco Suzuki

Honda / Valvoline Racing by Padgetts Motoc
Honda / MD Racing

Triumph / Smiths

Suzuki / Tyco Suzuki

Honda / RigDeluge Honda

Honda / W.A.Corless/Jackson Racing
Honda / SMT / WILCOCK Racing

Yamaha / MARTRAIN YAMAHA

Honda / ECC / Pirtek Racing Honda
Yamaha / Milwaukee Yamaha

Triumph / Smiths Triumph

Yamaha / CD Racing / 4 Anjels / Proseal UK
Honda / Cookstown B.E.Racing

Honda / Wilson Craig Racing

Kawasaki / Tsingtao WK HMQ

Yamaha / Stoddart Racing Oban

Honda / Taylor Lindsey Racing

Honda / F W Cowton Joiners

Triumph / Silicone Engineering Racing
Suzuki/ TTC

Yamaha / Motopoint Indi Racing Team
Yamaha

Weardale Racing / Weardale Racing Ltd
Kawasaki / Collision Services/S & R Quarry P
Kawasaki / Speed Motor

Flitwick Yamaha / SMV / Steve Bond

Suzuki / Hol-Taj Suzuki

Yamaha / Tracblast

Yamaha / Ducks Cross Racing

Yamaha / Barnes Racing

Kawasaki / KMR Kawasaki/SGS International
Yamaha / CSC Racing

Triumph / C and C Ltd

Honda / ECONOLOFT

Kawasaki / Saiger-Racing.com Kawasaki
Kawasaki / Khhire

Kawasaki / Ryan Kneen Racing

Yamaha / Ryan Maher Racing

Interval

00:00:00
00:00:10
00:00:20
00:00:30
00:00:40
00:00:50
00:01:00
00:01:10
00:01:20
00:01:30
00:01:40
00:01:50
00:02:00
00:02:10
00:02:20
00:02:30
00:02:40
00:02:50
00:03:00
00:03:10
00:03:20
00:03:30
00:03:40
00:03:50
00:04:00
00:04:10
00:04:20
00:04:30
00:04:40
00:04:50
00:05:00
00:05:10
00:05:20
00:05:30
00:05:40
00:05:50
00:06:00
00:06:10
00:06:20
00:06:30
00:06:40
00:06:50
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Start Pos No.
43 84
44 28
45 48
46 58
a7 22
48 52
49 43
50 98
51 36
52 59
53 42
54 44
55 39
56 67
57 73
58 68
59 71
60 74
61 76
62 94
63 62
64 46
65 92
66 95
67 97
68 63
69 78
70 66
71 69
72 80
73 93
74 82
75 87
76 86
77 91
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ISLE OF MAN TT RACES

MAY 24 - JUNE 6 2014

Monster Supersport TT 2 - List of Riders

Rider
Timothee Monot

lan Mackman
Wayne Kirwan
Colin Stephenson
Ben Wylie

David Hewson

Phil Harvey

Paul Owen

Shaun Anderson
Stephen McKnight
Mark Parrett

Jim Hodson

Alan Bonner*

Eric Wilson
Christopher Dixon
George Spence
Nuno Caetano
Adrian Harrison
Alexander Pickett
Dominic Herbertson
Scott Wilson
Stephen Thompson
Allann Venter

Juha Kallio

Xavier Denis

David Madsen-Mygdal
Alan Connor
James Shipley
Chris Petty

Tuukka Korhonen
Adam Child
Richard McLoughlin
Paul Duckett

Alan Bud Jackson
Andy McPherson

your satelite company.

Machine/Entrant

Honda / Optimark

Suzuki / Electrico

Yamaha / Crossan Motorcycles
Yamaha / C S Racing

Honda / Ice Valley by Motorsave Trade
Yamaha / Obsession Engineering
Yamaha

Yamaha / Team #98

Suzuki / Doones Stores

Yamaha / McKibbin Racing

Yamaha / Mark Parrett Racing
Yamaha / Al Gibbon

Yamabha / thepeoplesbike.com/das trans
Honda / Mike Smith Racing

Yamaha / Dave Milling Motorcycles Ltd/North
Yamaha / Dod Spence Racing
Kawasaki / Team of Portugal by KS
Honda / PRS Racing

Honda / DP Coldplaning/TCR Honda
Kawasaki / Watson Builders of Prudhoe
Yamaha / Diamond H Racing

Suzuki / Thepeoplesbike.com/formwise
Honda / Top Gun Racing

Suzuki / 777rr/Hrp Suzuki

Kawasaki / Berry Racing Bike

Yamaha / Gimbert Racing

Yamaha / Dunshaughlin

Yamaha / Heywood Electrical/Supercoat/Cat
Yamaha / PWM-Sales Ltd

Honda / KSA

Kawasaki / Bournemouth Kawasaki /MCN
Yamaha / mc loughlin racing

Triumph

Honda / Oddfellows Arms

Yamaha / A.D.D. Express, Halifax

Interval

00:07:00
00:07:10
00:07:20
00:07:30
00:07:40
00:07:50
00:08:00
00:08:10
00:08:20
00:08:30
00:08:40
00:08:50
00:09:00
00:09:10
00:09:20
00:09:30
00:09:40
00:09:50
00:10:00
00:10:10
00:10:20
00:10:30
00:10:40
00:10:50
00:11:00
00:11:10
00:11:20
00:11:30
00:11:40
00:11:50
00:12:00
00:12:10
00:12:20
00:12:30
00:12:40
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